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Event 6

27 JUL 2015 - 10:00

Women's 10m Synchro Platform

Haut-vol 10m synchronisé - femmes
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1 CHEN Ruolin
LIU Huixia

CHN 201B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 54.60  1 54.60 1  9.0 8.5

301B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 53.40  1 108.00 1  9.0 9.0

107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 79.20  1 187.20 1  8.5 8.5

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.40  6 249.60 1  5.0 5.0

5253B 3.2 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 80.64  1 330.24 1  8.5 8.0

2 BENFEITO Meaghan
FILION Roseline

CAN 401B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 50.40  =4 50.40 =4 4.208.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 51.60  2 102.00 2 6.008.0 8.5

107B 3.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 62.10  10 164.10 7 23.107.5 7.0

207C 3.3 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 75.24  1 239.34 2 10.267.0 8.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 73.92  =5 313.26 2 16.986.5 6.5

3 PAMG Pandelela
Rinong Anak
LEONG Mun Yee

MAS 301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.60  =2 51.60 =2 3.008.0 8.5

201B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 49.20  4 100.80 3 7.208.0 8.0

107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.00  =4 172.80 2 14.408.0 8.0

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 63.36  4 236.16 3 13.445.0 5.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 74.88  =3 311.04 3 19.207.0 7.5

4 BARROW Sarah
COUCH Tonia

GBR 301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.60  =6 48.60 =6 6.008.0 8.0

201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 49.80  3 98.40 5 9.608.0 8.5

407C 3.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.24  7 164.64 6 22.567.5 7.5

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 63.00  5 227.64 4 21.966.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.88  =3 302.52 4 27.728.0 8.0

5 KIM Un Hyang
SONG Nam Hyang

PRK 301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 47.40  =10 47.40 =10 7.208.0 8.0

201B 2.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 48.60  =5 96.00 7 12.008.5 8.0

107B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 72.00  =4 168.00 5 19.207.5 8.5

407C 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 59.52  8 227.52 5 22.085.0 5.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 73.92  =5 301.44 5 28.807.0 7.5

6 TARVIT Lara
WU Melissa

AUS 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 48.60  =6 48.60 =6 6.008.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 48.60  =5 97.20 6 10.808.5 8.5

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 73.80  2 171.00 3 16.208.0 8.0

407C 3.2 2.0 4.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 54.72  12 225.72 6 23.886.5 6.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 69.12  8 294.84 6 35.406.5 6.0

7 COZAD Amy
PARRATTO Jessica

USA 301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =10 47.40 =10 7.208.0 8.0

201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  =8 94.80 9 13.208.0 8.0

107B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 45.90  16 140.70 16 46.506.0 7.0

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 69.12  2 209.82 12 39.787.5 8.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 75.84  2 285.66 7 44.588.0 8.0

8 ESPINOSA SANCHEZ
Paola M.
OROZCO LOZA
Alejandra

MEX 101B 2.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 51.60  =2 51.60 =2 3.008.5 8.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =8 99.00 4 9.008.5 8.5

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 70.08  6 169.08 4 18.128.0 7.5

207C 3.3 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 42.57  16 211.65 11 37.954.0 4.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 73.92  =5 285.57 8 44.677.5 7.5

9 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna
TATSENKO Vlada

UKR 103B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  =4 50.40 =4 4.208.5 8.0

201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  =10 95.40 8 12.607.5 7.5

405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 61.32  11 156.72 10 30.487.0 7.0

305C 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 57.96  9 214.68 7 34.926.0 6.5

5152B 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 64.38  9 279.06 9 51.186.5 7.5

10 PUNZEL Tina
WASSEN Christina
Maria

GER 301B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 47.40  =10 47.40 =10 7.208.0 7.5

201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 42.60  =14 90.00 11 18.007.5 7.0

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.90  9 153.90 11 33.307.5 7.5

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.48  7 214.38 8 35.225.0 5.0

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.32  10 278.70 10 51.546.0 6.0

11 PETUKHOVA Ekaterina
TIMOSHININA Yulia

RUS 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.60  =6 48.60 =6 6.008.0 7.5

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.60  =14 91.20 10 16.807.0 7.5

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 65.70  8 156.90 9 30.307.0 7.0

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 57.42  10 214.32 9 35.283.5 3.5

5253B 3.2 3.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.48  12 274.80 11 55.446.5 7.5
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12 KIM Suji
KO Eunji

KOR 201B 2.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40  13 44.40 13 10.207.0 6.5

301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 43.20  =12 87.60 14 20.408.0 7.5

5152B 2.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 57.42  14 145.02 13 42.187.0 7.0

405B 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 67.20  3 212.22 10 37.387.0 7.5

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.20  11 273.42 12 56.826.0 6.5

13 KORMOS Gyongyver
Villo
REISINGER Zsofia

HUN 301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 41.40  16 41.40 16 13.207.5 6.0

201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00  7 89.40 12 18.608.5 8.0

405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 57.96  =12 147.36 12 39.847.0 6.5

5235D 2.8 6.0 4.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.44  11 202.80 14 46.806.5 7.0

107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 58.50  15 261.30 13 68.944.5 6.5

14 MENA PENA Yaima
Rosario
RIVERA ROVIRA Annia

CUB 301C 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 43.80  =14 43.80 =14 10.807.5 7.5

201C 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20  =12 87.00 =15 21.007.5 7.0

405B 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 57.96  =12 144.96 14 42.247.0 7.0

107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 53.10  13 198.06 15 51.546.0 6.0

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 59.52  14 257.58 14 72.667.0 7.0

15 OLIVEIRA Ingrid
PEDROSO Giovanna

BRA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.80  =14 43.80 =14 10.806.5 6.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.00  =10 88.80 13 19.208.0 7.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 72.96  3 161.76 8 25.447.5 7.5

407C 3.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 44.16  14 205.92 13 43.684.0 4.0

107B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40  16 256.32 15 73.924.5 5.0

16 LEE Myra Jia Wen
LIM Shen-Yan Freida

SIN 101B 2.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 48.00  9 48.00 9 6.608.0 8.0

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 39.00  16 87.00 =15 21.006.5 6.5

405B 2.8 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 53.76  15 140.76 15 46.446.5 6.0

205B 2.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 43.50  15 184.26 16 65.343.0 3.0

5251B 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 60.06  13 244.32 16 85.927.0 8.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver

No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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1 XIE Siyi CHN 5335D 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 76.50 =2 76.50 =2 0.30
205C 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 75.00 3 151.50 2 4.35
305C 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.08.5 76.50 =2 228.00 2 4.35

5152B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.08.5 81.60 1 309.60 1  
405B 3.4 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.08.59.09.0 90.10 1 399.70 1  
107B 3.3 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.59.09.0 85.80 2 485.50 1  

2 KVASHA Illya UKR 405C 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 74.40 4 74.40 4 2.40
107B 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 74.25 4 148.65 3 7.20
205C 3.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 70.50 =9 219.15 5 13.20
305C 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 75.00 2 294.15 3 15.45

5152B 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.58.0 78.40 2 372.55 2 27.15
5335D 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 4 449.05 2 36.45

3 HIXON Mike USA 205C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 10 63.00 10 13.80
5335D 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 63.00 10 126.00 10 29.85

107C 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 76.50 =2 202.50 9 29.85
5152B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 72.00 =3 274.50 9 35.10
305C 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 70.50 5 345.00 5 54.70
405B 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.58.5 83.30 3 428.30 3 57.20

4 OCAMPO MARROQUIN
Jahir A.

MEX 5152B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.58.0 76.80 1 76.80 1  
405C 3.1 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.58.0 79.05 1 155.85 1  
205C 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.59.09.0 76.50 =2 232.35 1  
305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 67.50 =6 299.85 2 9.75

5335D 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.07.06.06.5 57.00 =10 356.85 4 42.85
107C 3.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 70.50 6 427.35 4 58.15

5 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 405C 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 69.75 =6 69.75 =6 7.05
107B 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 77.55 2 147.30 4 8.55
205C 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 72.00 =6 219.30 4 13.05
305C 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 =3 291.30 4 18.30

5152B 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.07.56.56.5 67.20 7 358.50 3 41.20
5333D 2.6 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 65.00 9 423.50 5 62.00

6 IPSEN Kristian USA 5335D 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 76.50 =2 76.50 =2 0.30
405C 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 69.75 7 146.25 5 9.60
107C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 12 213.75 7 18.60
205C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 64.50 9 278.25 8 31.35
305B 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.55.56.06.0 56.00 12 334.25 10 65.45

5337D 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 86.40 1 420.65 6 64.85
7 HE Chao CHN 105B 2.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 66.30 8 66.30 8 10.50

205C 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 72.00 =5 138.30 8 17.55
305B 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.08.58.59.0 84.80 1 223.10 3 9.25
405B 3.4 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.55.55.55.5 56.10 12 279.20 7 30.40
107B 3.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.06.0 62.70 9 341.90 7 57.80

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.07.58.0 73.60 5 415.50 7 70.00
8 BLAHA Constantin AUT 105B 2.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.09.08.5 65.00 9 65.00 9 11.80

405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 65.10 9 130.10 9 25.75
305C 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.57.57.58.0 70.50 =9 200.60 10 31.75
205C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 63.00 10 263.60 10 46.00
107C 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.5 72.00 =3 335.60 9 64.10

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.57.5 68.80 =7 404.40 8 81.10
9 WOO Haram KOR 405C 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 69.75 =6 69.75 =6 7.05

107C 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 72.00 =5 141.75 7 14.10
5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.5 68.80 11 210.55 8 21.80
305C 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.58.0 72.00 =3 282.55 5 27.05
205C 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.07.0 57.00 =10 339.55 8 60.15

5335D 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.06.06.56.5 60.00 11 399.55 9 85.95
10 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 405C 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.07.58.08.0 72.85 5 72.85 5 3.95

107B 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.06.5 69.30 8 142.15 6 13.70
5152B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 72.00 =6 214.15 6 18.20
305C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 66.00 8 280.15 6 29.45
205C 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.57.5 63.00 8 343.15 6 56.55

5335D 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.05.55.55.0 49.50 12 392.65 10 92.85
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11 PACHECO MARRUFO
Rommel A.

MEX 105B 2.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 61.10 11 61.10 11 15.70
203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.07.06.06.5 47.15 12 108.25 12 47.60
405C 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.5 74.40 5 182.65 12 49.70
107C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.08.0 67.50 =6 250.15 12 59.45
305C 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 =3 322.15 12 77.55

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 68.80 =7 390.95 11 94.55
12 MORALES MENDOZA

Sebastian
COL 405C 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 60.45 12 60.45 12 16.35

107C 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.57.06.5 60.00 11 120.45 11 35.40
5152B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 72.00 =6 192.45 11 39.90
205C 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.57.0 60.00 11 252.45 11 57.15
305B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.08.08.0 70.40 6 322.85 11 76.85

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.57.07.07.5 64.50 10 387.35 12 98.15

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number

DVM001101_73E 1.0 Report Created  MON 27 JUL 2015 16:02 Page 2/2

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA



16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 106

27 JUL 2015 - 19:30
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Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Final

Finale

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6
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1 CHEN Ruolin
LIU Huixia

CHN 201B 2.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 57.00  1 57.00 1  9.5 9.5

301B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0  10 9.5  10 9.5 9.5 9.0 56.40  1 113.40 1  9.5 9.5

107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 81.00  1 194.40 1  9.5 9.0

407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 78.72  2 273.12 1  7.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0  10 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 86.40  1 359.52 1  9.0 9.5

2 BENFEITO Meaghan
FILION Roseline

CAN 401B 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.40  2 53.40 2 3.608.5 9.0

301B 2.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 54.00  2 107.40 2 6.008.0 8.5

107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 75.60  2 183.00 2 11.408.5 8.5

207C 3.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 80.19  1 263.19 2 9.937.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80  5 339.99 2 19.538.5 8.0

3 KIM Un Hyang
SONG Nam Hyang

PRK 301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 51.00  =5 51.00 =5 6.008.5 7.5

201B 2.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.60  6 99.60 6 13.808.0 8.5

107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.10  =4 170.70 5 23.708.0 8.0

407C 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 73.92  3 244.62 3 28.507.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 80.64  2 325.26 3 34.268.0 7.0

4 ESPINOSA SANCHEZ
Paola M.
OROZCO LOZA
Alejandra

MEX 101B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 52.80  3 52.80 3 4.208.5 8.5

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.60  3 104.40 3 9.008.5 9.0

407C 3.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 68.16  6 172.56 4 21.847.5 8.0

207C 3.3 6.0 4.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 62.37  9 234.93 5 38.197.0 6.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 75.84  6 310.77 4 48.757.0 7.5

5 PETUKHOVA Ekaterina
TIMOSHININA Yulia

RUS 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 49.80  8 49.80 8 7.208.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 48.00  7 97.80 =7 15.608.0 7.5

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.70  7 163.50 8 30.906.5 7.0

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 73.26  4 236.76 4 36.367.0 7.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 73.92  =7 310.68 5 48.848.0 7.5

6 BARROW Sarah
COUCH Tonia

GBR 301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.60  4 51.60 4 5.409.0 8.5

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00  =4 102.60 4 10.809.0 8.5

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.28  8 167.88 6 26.527.5 7.0

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.60  7 234.48 6 38.648.0 7.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 73.92  =7 308.40 6 51.128.0 7.5

7 PAMG Pandelela
Rinong Anak
LEONG Mun Yee

MAS 301B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 51.00  =5 51.00 =5 6.008.5 8.5

201B 2.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 51.00  =4 102.00 5 11.408.5 8.0

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 72.00  3 174.00 3 20.407.5 8.0

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 3.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 51.84  12 225.84 7 47.283.5 3.0

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 77.76  =3 303.60 7 55.927.0 7.0

8 TARVIT Lara
WU Melissa

AUS 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =11 47.40 =11 9.608.5 8.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =8 94.80 10 18.608.0 8.5

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 71.10  =4 165.90 7 28.507.5 8.0

407C 3.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 58.56  10 224.46 8 48.667.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 77.76  =3 302.22 8 57.307.5 8.0

9 COZAD Amy
PARRATTO Jessica

USA 301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20  9 49.20 9 7.807.5 8.0

201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 46.80  10 96.00 9 17.407.5 8.0

107B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.90  12 150.90 12 43.506.5 6.5

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 71.04  5 221.94 10 51.188.0 7.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 73.92  =7 295.86 9 63.667.5 7.0

10 PUNZEL Tina
WASSEN Christina
Maria

GER 301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.00  10 48.00 10 9.007.5 7.5

201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 46.20  11 94.20 11 19.208.5 8.0

107B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.20  11 155.40 11 39.006.5 6.5

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 67.20  6 222.60 9 50.527.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 62.40  11 285.00 10 74.526.0 5.5

11 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna
TATSENKO Vlada

UKR 103B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  7 50.40 7 6.608.0 8.0

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  =8 97.80 =7 15.607.0 7.5

405B 2.8 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 63.84  9 161.64 9 32.767.5 7.0

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 55.44  11 217.08 12 56.046.0 5.5

5152B 2.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 66.12  10 283.20 11 76.327.5 7.0
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Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Final

Finale

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

12 KIM Suji
KO Eunji

KOR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40  =11 47.40 =11 9.607.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 45.00  12 92.40 12 21.007.5 8.0

5152B 2.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.51  10 155.91 10 38.497.0 7.0

405B 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 63.00  8 218.91 11 54.218.0 7.5

107B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 52.20  12 271.11 12 88.417.0 7.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver

No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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